
Indian Forest Service Examination 2022 

Forestry classroom Program schedule  

 Offline class in both Chennai and Delhi 

 Total duration – 80 hours 

 Class will cover both core forestry and to suit the dynamic pattern change of 

UPSC Forestry question paper of last 2 years. 

 Last half an hour of everyday class - Answer structuring session 

Test schedule for classroom program 

 One test after completion of each sub-section of syllabus 

 4 sectional test and one full test of the exclusive forestry test batch  

 Test will be followed by the discussion (offline for one center and online for 

other centers).  

 One on one discussion and mentoring either personally or via Zoom call 

whenever required 

Class details  

 Class starts on 27th September and ends by 27th November  

 Days – Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday 

 13 classes. 6 hours class per day 

 Timings - 9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class schedule 

S.No Date  Day  Venue  Timing  

1.  27/09/22 Tuesday  Delhi  Orientation session and class  

9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

2.  28/09/22 Wednesday  Delhi  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

3.  29/09/22 Thursday Delhi  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

4.  30/09/22 Friday   Chennai  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

5.  04/10/22 Tuesday Chennai  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

Saraswati pooja / Dussehra holiday 

6.  11/10/22 Tuesday Delhi  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

7.  12/10/22 Wednesday Delhi  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

8.  13/10/22 Thursday Delhi  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

9.  18/10/22 Tuesday Chennai  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

10.  19/10/22 Wednesday Chennai  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

11.  20/10/22 Thursday Chennai  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

Deepavali holidays – 21/10/22 to 25/10/22 

12.  26/10/22 Wednesday Delhi  9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

13.  27/10/22 Thursday Delhi    9 am to 1 pm & 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

 


